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201202240000
66260

02/24/2012
11:35:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE TONY Instr
#:20050809000
407650

201205100001
64930

05/10/2012
01:58:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATTON
RICHARD
WAYNE

Legacy #:2001-
19360 Instr
#:20010514000
193601

201205210001
80010

05/21/2012
11:19:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20090527000
199330

201205210001
79990

05/21/2012
11:19:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE
JAMES A

Instr
#:20040414000
192810

201205210001
80000

05/21/2012
11:19:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20090527000
199340

201206010001
94440

06/01/2012
12:31:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILKINS
PROPERTIES
L L C

Instr
#:20070601000
256430

201206220002
20690

06/22/2012
12:34:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARSON
MARGARET C

Instr
#:20050711000
345440

201206220002
20700

06/22/2012
12:34:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MIKUL LARRY
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20031006000
669840

201207090002
41890

07/09/2012
10:08:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20090630000
251200

201208010002
80960

08/01/2012
02:58:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090120000
016910

201208130002
99340

08/13/2012
03:21:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY
MARY BETH

Instr
#:20060804000
377640

201208130002
99350

08/13/2012
03:21:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20050502000
209390

201210220004
03810

10/22/2012
11:38:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
HEATH
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20110706000
195040

201212060004
66770

12/06/2012
10:53:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CHARLES L

Legacy #:1995-
8410 Instr
#:19950403000
084101



201212120004
75360

12/12/2012
11:16:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
MICHAEL

Legacy #:1997-
36303 Instr
#:19971105000
363031

201212280004
96840

12/28/2012
12:37:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARBER
ANNA M

Instr
#:20071120000
530240

201201110000
14200

01/11/2012
12:10:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VLACH
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20100806000
252500

201202240000
66270

02/24/2012
11:35:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Instr
#:20030722000
466640

201203090000
83100

03/09/2012
01:50:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20080122000
026490

201203160000
91920

03/16/2012
11:07:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070511000
221940

201204040001
14760

04/04/2012
11:13:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080317000
107410

201204120001
26970

04/12/2012
03:16:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

201204060001
19690

04/06/2012
02:30:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLEDGER
JERRY E

Instr
#:20070511000
221000

201208160003
03730

08/16/2012
12:48:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN
DONNIE B

Instr
#:20111129000
360270

201208220003
14010

08/22/2012
10:45:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN
PAMELA
THOMPSON

Instr
#:20110512000
142490

201208220003
14710

08/22/2012
12:39:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060210000
069260

201208280003
23180

08/28/2012
09:01:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARKINSON
TIFFANY K

Instr
#:20090224000
065650

201209130003
48180

09/13/2012
01:44:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ABC
POLYMER
INDUSTRIES
LLC

Instr
#:20060404000
154910

201209130003
48190

09/13/2012
01:44:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS KYLE
R

Instr
#:20070723000
342740



201210220004
03800

10/22/2012
11:38:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
CLAYTON B

Instr
#:20080509000
191870


