Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202240000 66260	02/24/2012 11:35:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE TONY					Instr #:20050809000 407650	·
201205100001 64930	05/10/2012 01:58:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON RICHARD WAYNE					Legacy #:2001- 19360 Instr #:20010514000 193601	
201205210001 30010	05/21/2012 11:19:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTRY ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20090527000 199330	
201205210001 79990	05/21/2012 11:19:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE JAMES A					Instr #:20040414000 192810	
201205210001 80000	05/21/2012 11:19:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTRY ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20090527000 199340	
201206010001 94440	06/01/2012 12:31:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINS PROPERTIES L L C					Instr #:20070601000 256430	
201206220002 20690	06/22/2012 12:34:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSON MARGARET C					Instr #:20050711000 345440	
201206220002 20700	06/22/2012 12:34:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MIKUL LARRY STEPHEN					Instr #:20031006000 669840	
201207090002 41890	07/09/2012 10:08:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R					Instr #:20090630000 251200	
201208010002 80960	08/01/2012 02:58:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090120000 016910	
201208130002 99340	08/13/2012 03:21:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY MARY BETH					Instr #:20060804000 377640	
201208130002 99350	08/13/2012 03:21:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLID EQUITIES INC					Instr #:20050502000 209390	
201210220004 03810	10/22/2012 11:38:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES HEATH MICHAEL					Instr #:20110706000 195040	
201212060004 66770	12/06/2012 10:53:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CHARLES L					Legacy #:1995- 8410 Instr #:19950403000 084101	

201212120004 75360	12/12/2012 11:16:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES MICHAEL			Legacy #:1997- 36303 Instr #:19971105000	
201212280004 96840	12/28/2012 12:37:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER ANNA M			363031 Instr #:20071120000 530240	
201201110000 14200	01/11/2012 12:10:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VLACH THOMAS R			Instr #:20100806000 252500	
201202240000 66270	02/24/2012 11:35:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC			Instr #:20030722000 466640	
201203090000 83100	03/09/2012 01:50:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CALERA DEVELOPMEN T INC			Instr #:20080122000 026490	
201203160000 91920	03/16/2012 11:07:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070511000 221940	
201204040001 14760	04/04/2012 11:13:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080317000 107410	
201204120001 26970	04/12/2012 03:16:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070727000 350730	
201204060001 19690	04/06/2012 02:30:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PLEDGER JERRY E			Instr #:20070511000 221000	
201208160003 03730	08/16/2012 12:48:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN DONNIE B			Instr #:20111129000 360270	
201208220003 14010	08/22/2012 10:45:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN PAMELA THOMPSON			Instr #:20110512000 142490	
201208220003 14710	08/22/2012 12:39:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060210000 069260	
201208280003 23180	08/28/2012 09:01:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKINSON TIFFANY K	_		Instr #:20090224000 065650	
201209130003 48180	09/13/2012 01:44:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ABC POLYMER INDUSTRIES LLC			Instr #:20060404000 154910	
201209130003 48190	09/13/2012 01:44:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS KYLE R			Instr #:20070723000 342740	

201210220004 03800	10/22/2012 11:38:09 BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			TAYLOR CLAYTON B					Instr #:20080509000 191870		
-----------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--